AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

1-5

8-12

15-19

22-26

29-9/2

5-9

12-16

19-23

26-30

3-7

10-14

17-21

24-28

31-11/4

7-11

14-18

21-25

28-12/2

5-9

12-16

19-23

26-30

Linkhorne Middle School A/B Schedule 2022-23

MONDAY

All Teachers Return!

TUESDAY

Teacher Work Day

Teacherifork Day _

B Day

B Day _

B Day

WEDNESDAY

New Teachers report!!

Enrollment Day

THURSDAY

New Teacher Work Day
Techstravaganza

Teacher Work Day

B Day

B Day
Q1 interim window closes @ 12pm

B Day

B Day

Parent/Teacher Conferences
11am-6pm

B Day

B Day
Q2 interim window closes @ 12pm

B Day

B Day
Q1 quarter window opens @ 8am

B Day

B Day

Election Day
Students & Teachers do not attend

B Day

B Day

B Day

B Day

B Day
End of 1st Quarter

B Day
Report cards go home

B Day

B Day

FRIDAY

New Teacher Work Day

Teacher Work Day

B Day

B Day _

B Day
Report cards go home

B Day

Planning/PD Day
Students do not attend

B Day

B Day

THANKSGIVING BREAK- NO SCHOOL

B Day

_ B Day _

B Day

WINTER BREAK

NO SCHOOL

B Day

B Day



JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

2-6

9-13

16-20

23-27

30-2/3

6-10

13-17

20-24

27-3/3

6-10

13-17

20-24

27-31

3-7

10-14

17-21

24-28

8-12

15-19

22-26

20-6/2

Linkhorne Middle School A/B Schedule 2022-23

MONDAY

Last day of winter break

MLK Day- NO SCHOOL

B Day

B Day

Parent/Teacher Conferences
11am-6pm

B Day

B Day

B Day

MEMORIAL DAY
No School

TUESDAY

B Day
B Day

B Day

B Day

B Day

B Day

B Day

WEDNESDAY

B Day

B Day
Q3 interim window closes @ 12pm

B Day

SPRING BREAK

B Day

B Day
Report cards go home

THURSDAY

B Day
End of Q2

B Day

B Day

B Day

B Day
End of Q3

B Day
Report cards go home

B Day

B Day

B Day

B Day

B Day
Last Day of School (End Q4)
Q4 quarter window closes @ 12pm

FRIDAY

B Day

Planning/PD Day No Students

B Day
Report cards go home

B Day

‘<I

B Da
Report cards go home

B Day

B Day

Planning/PD Day No Students

B Day

B Day

B Day

B Day

Planning/PD Day No Students
Report cards mailed home 6/7





