## Linkhorne Middle School A/B Schedule 2022-23

		MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
AUGUST	1-5			New Teachers report!!	New Teacher Work Day Techstravaganza	New Teacher Work Day
	8-12	All Teachers Return!	Teacher Work Day	Enrollment Day	Teacher Work Day	Teacher Work Day
	15-19	Teacher Work Day	First Day of School! A Day	B Day	A Day	B Day
	22-26	A Day	B Day	A Day	B Day	A Day
	29-9/2	B Day	A Day	B Day	A Day	В Day
SEPTEMBER	5-9	LABOR DAY-NO SCHOOL	A Day	B Day	A Day	В Day
	12-16	A Day	B Day	A Day Q1 interim window opens @ 8am	B Day	A Day
	19-23	B Day Q1 interim window closes @ 12pm	A Day	B Day	A Day	B Day Report cards go home
	26-30	A Day	B Day	A Day	B Day	A Day
OCTOBER	3-7	B Day	A Day	В Day	A Day	B Day
	10-14	A Day	B Day Q1 quarter window opens @ 8am	A Day	B Day End of 1st Quarter	Planning/PD Day Students do not attend
	17-21	A Day Q1 quarter window closes @ 12pm	B Day	A Day	B Day Report cards go home	A Day
	24-28	B Day	A Day	B Day	A Day	В Day
NOVEMBER	31-11/4	A Day	B Day	A Day	B Day	A Day
	7-11	Parent/Teacher Conferences 11am-6pm	Election Day Students & Teachers do not attend	В Day	A Day	В Day
	14-18	A Day	B Day	A Day	B Day	A Day Q2 interim window opens @ 8am
	21-25	B Day	A Day		THANKSGIVING BREAK- NO SCHOOL	
	28-12/2	B Day Q2 interim window closes @ 12pm	A Day	B Day	A Day Report cards go home	В Day
DECEMBER	5-9	A Day	B Day	A Day	B Day	A Day
	12-16	B Day	A Day	B Day	A Day	B Day
	19-23			WINTER BREAK		
	26-30			NO SCHOOL		

## Linkhorne Middle School A/B Schedule 2022-23

		MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY		
JANUARY	2-6	Last day of winter break	A Day	B Day	A Day	B Day		
	9-13	A Day Q2 quarter window opens @ 8AM	B Day	A Day	B Day End of Q2	Planning/PD Day No Students		
	16-20	MLK Day- NO SCHOOL	A Day Q2 quarter window closes @ 12pm	B Day	A Day	B Day Report cards go home		
	23-27	A Day	В Дау	A Day	B Day	A Day		
	30-2/3	B Day	A Day	B Day	A Day	В Day		
FEBRUARY	6-10	A Day	В Day	A Day	B Day	A Day Q3 interim window opens @ 8am		
	13-17	B Day	A Day	B Day Q3 interim window closes @ 12pm	A Day	B Day Report cards go home		
	20-24	Parent/Teacher Conferences 11am-6pm	A Day	B Day	A Day	В Day		
	27-3/3	A Day	B Day	A Day	B Day	A Day		
MARCH	6-10	B Day	A Day	B Day	A Day	B Day		
	13-17	A Day	B Day	A Day Q3 quarter window opens @ 8am	B Day End of Q3	Planning/PD Day No Students		
	20-24	A Day Q3 quarter window closes @ 12pm	B Day	A Day	B Day Report cards go home	A Day		
	27-31	B Day	A Day	B Day	A Day	B Day		
APRIL	3-7	A Day	B Day	A Day	B Day	A Day		
	10-14	SPRING BREAK						
	17-21	B Day	A Day	B Day	A Day	В Day		
	24-28	A Day Q4 interim window opens @ 8am	B Day	A Day	B Day	A Day Q4 interim window closes @ 12pm		
MAY	1-5	B Day	A Day	B Day Report cards go home	A Day	B Day		
	8-12	A Day	B Day	A Day	B Day	A Day		
	15-19	B Day	A Day	B Day	A Day	В Day		
	22-26	A Day	В Дау	A Day	В Day	A Day Q4 quarter window opens @ 8am		
JUNE	29-6/2	MEMORIAL DAY No School	B Day	A Day	B Day Last Day of School (End Q4) Q4 quarter window closes @ 12pm	Planning/PD Day No Students Report cards mailed home 6/7		